

**MINI ESPRESSO MARTINI MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET**

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.*

Name of product	<b>MOTH - Espresso Martini 125ml</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Moth Drinks Ltd. Pike's End, London HA52EX
Supplier Name and Address	Moth Drinks Ltd. Pike's End, London HA52EX
Ingredients	Refer to can

<b>Celery</b>	<b>Eggs</b>	<b>Milk</b>	<b>Tree Nuts</b>	<b>Soybeans</b>	<b>Cereals containing</b>	<b>Fish</b>	<b>Molluscs</b>	<b>Peanuts</b>	<b>Sulphates/Sulphur</b>	<b>Crustaceans</b>	<b>Lupin</b>	<b>Mustard</b>	<b>Sesame</b>
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Refer to can	UK	-	14.9%%

PER 100g								
<b>Energy (kJ)</b>	<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	<b>Fat</b>	<b>of which saturates</b>	<b>Carbohydrate</b>	<b>of which sugars</b>	<b>Fibre</b>	<b>Protein</b>	<b>Salt</b>
Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can	Refer to can

**MINI ESPRESSO MARTINI MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET**

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Mighty Fine - Honeycomb Snowmen</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Mighty Fine Kitchen Ltd Unit 23 Regent Trade Park, Hampshire, PO13 0EQ.
Supplier Name and Address	Mighty Fine Kitchen Ltd Unit 23 Regent Trade Park, Hampshire, PO13 0EQ.
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate (90%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin], Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Honeycomb (10%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey [4%], Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Rice Flour),

<b>Celery</b>	<b>Eggs</b>	<b>Milk</b>	<b>Tree Nuts</b>	<b>Soybeans</b>	<b>Cereals containing</b>	<b>Fish</b>	<b>Molluscs</b>	<b>Peanuts</b>	<b>Sulphates/Sulphur</b>	<b>Crustaceans</b>	<b>Lupin</b>	<b>Mustard</b>	<b>Sesame</b>
NO	NO	YES	TRACE	YES	NO	NO	NO	TRACE	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
May Contain Nuts and Peanuts	UK	Keep me in a cool dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
<b>Energy (kj)</b>	<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	<b>Fat</b>	<b>of which saturates</b>	<b>Carbohydrate</b>	<b>of which sugars</b>	<b>Fibre</b>	<b>Protein</b>	<b>Salt</b>
2264	540	32.8	19.7	51.2	48.4	3.72	7.7.	0.19

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
YES	YES	NO	NO	May contain traces of nuts.

**MINI ESPRESSO MARTINI MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET**

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.*

Name of product	<b>Candy Kittens - Sour Watermelon 54g</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	CKHQ, 7 Lyric Square, London, W6 0ED.
Supplier Name and Address	CKHQ, 7 Lyric Square, London, W6 0ED.
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, 10% Watermelon Juice from Concentrate, Dextrose, Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid), Potato Protein, Acidity Regulators: Sodium Malates and Calcium Carbonate, Natural Flavouring, Fruit and Plant Concentrates (Black Carrot, Pumpkin, Apple), Spirulina Concentrate, Hydrolysed Pea Protein

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	TRACE	NO	NO	NO	NO	TRACE	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Packed in a factory that handles Milk, Peanuts and Nuts.	UK	Keep me in a cool dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
1449	341	0.1	0.1	83	59	-	0.8	0.1

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
NO	NO	YES	YES	Packed in a factory that handles Milk, Peanuts and Nuts.

## MINI ESPRESSO MARTINI MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Indie Bay - Chocolate Pretzels 31g</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	c/o Bonas Pelikaanstraat 62 2018 Antwerp, Belgium
Supplier Name and Address	Indie Bay Snacks, 242 Acklam Road, Studio 1, London, W10 5JJ
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate (50%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour], Pretzels (49%) [Spelt Flour (49%), Wheat Flour (49%), Sunflower Oil, Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Yeast], Glazing Agents [Gum Arabic, Zein (Maize Protein)], Dark Chocolate contains minimum 58% Cocoa Solids

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Made in a factory that also handles Milk, Egg, Treenuts, Peanuts and Sesame	Belgium	Store in a cool/dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
1953	465	20.3	11.1	61.3	22.3	5.4	9.4	0.98

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	-	NO	Y	May contain traces of nuts.

## MINI ESPRESSO MARTINI MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.*

Name of product	<b>Buttermilk - Double deadly chocolate fudge</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Buttermilk kitchen, Cooksland Ind Estate, Bodmin, PL31 2QB
Supplier Name and Address	The Buttermilk kitchen, Cooksland Ind Estate, Bodmin, PL31 2QB
Ingredients	Sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed milk (whole milk, sugar), vegetable oil (sustainable palm), dark chocolate (4%) (cocoa mass), butter (milk), white chocolate (sugar (46.5%), cocoa butter (29.5%)), whole milk powder (23.5%), emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), salt, emulsifier: soya lecithin. White chocolate contains minimum cocoa solids 29.5%, minimum milk solids 23.5% .Dark chocolate contains 100% cocoa solids.

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Disulphides/Sulphur	Sulphates/Sulphates	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	TRACE	YES	TRACE	NO	NO	NO	NO	TRACE	TRACE	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Made in a factory that handles egg, soya, nuts and peanuts.	UK	Keep in cool, dry, dark conditions.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
-	429.38	16	4.4	69.3	62	-	1.7	0.36

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
YES	YES	NO	NO	May contain traces of Nuts, Peanuts, Eggs,

**MINI ESPRESSO MARTINI MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET**

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.*

				Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites
--	--	--	--	------------------------------

## MINI ESPRESSO MARTINI MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

<b>Name of product</b>	<b>Dirty Cow - Chunky Dunky Chocolate 80g</b>
<b>Manufacturer's Name and Address</b>	Dirty Cow Chocolate A0930,Keurenplein 41, 1069CD, Amsterdam, Netherlands.
<b>Supplier Name and Address</b>	Dirty Cow Chocolate A0930,Keurenplein 41, 1069CD, Amsterdam, Netherlands.
<b>Ingredients</b>	Dirty Cow Chocolate (Cocoa, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Bourbon Biscuits (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Oil (Certified Sustainable), Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Glucose Syrup, Dextrose, Wheat Starch, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Flavouring), Made with 55% Cocoa Solids

<b>Celery</b>	<b>Eggs</b>	<b>Milk</b>	<b>Tree Nuts</b>	<b>Soybeans</b>	<b>Cereals contain</b>	<b>Fish</b>	<b>Molluscs</b>	<b>Peanuts</b>	<b>Sulphates/Sulphur</b>	<b>Crustaceans</b>	<b>Lupin</b>	<b>Mustard</b>	<b>Sesame</b>
NO	NO	NO	TRACE	YES	YES	NO	NO	TRACE	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
May contain traces of Nut.	Amsterdam,	Store in a Cool Dark Place.	N/A

PER 100g								
<b>Energy (kj)</b>	<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	<b>Fat</b>	<b>of which saturates</b>	<b>Carbohydrate</b>	<b>of which sugars</b>	<b>Fibre</b>	<b>Protein</b>	<b>Salt</b>
2209	530	32	19	52	39	7	6	0.06

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
NO	YES	YES	YES	May contain traces of nuts.

## MINI ESPRESSO MARTINI MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Indie Bay - Lightly Salted - 24g Bags</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	c/o Bonas Pelikaanstraat 62 2018 Antwerp, Belgium
Supplier Name and Address	Indie Bay Snacks, 242 Acklam Road, Studio 1, London, W10 5JJ
Ingredients	Spelt flour (55%), Wheat Flour (37%), Sunflower Oil, Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Yeast, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate.

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Contains: Wheat, Cereals containing Gluten, Gluten, Barley	Belgium	Store in a cool/dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
1703	403	6.2	1.1	76.1	1.8	3	12.1	1.4

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	-	-	YES	May contain traces of nuts.